

## ACHIZIȚIA MATERIALELOR DE RENOVARE ȘI IGIENIZARE

I.D.: 58610528

Data publicarii 05.07.21 Coduri CPV 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 1.848,73 RON - 1.848,73 RON

Descriere: 1 x Cot WC A97 Flexibil 18.49 18.49 1 x Jolly Flex Chiuveta 32M 7.14 7.14 1 x Glet Ceresit CT 126 24.37 24.37 15 x Gresie Atlantik Port.Be 32.77 491.6 5 x Adeziv Placi ceramice 15.13 75.63 2 x Distantiere 100 Buc 2.52 5.04 1 x DTK Danke Email 0.75L 14.71 14.71 1 x Chit Rost Alb 5kg 40.34 40.34 1 x Aerisitor Automat 1/2 26.89 26.89 1 x Reductie Hexagonala M/F 2.52 2.52 1 x Mufa Alama 3/8 2.94 2.94 1 x Moment Express Fix 15.97 15.97 2 x Corp LED 595x595x7.5MM 110.92 221.85 2 x Corp LED 595x595x7.5MM 110.92 221.85 5 x Holzsurub Pal 3.0x30 PZ1 0.18 0.92 1 x Cleme pe sir 2.5MM 3.36 3.36 1 x Spray Vopsea Cars Auto 26.89 26.89 4 x Pigment Renew Universal 14.29 57.14 1 x Adeziv Ceresit CM 11 27.73 27.73 1 x Pigment Renew Universal 14.29 14.29 1 x Foarfeca PT Gard VIU 33.61 33.61 1 x Pigment Renew Universal 14.29 14.29 10 x Saci PP 550x100MM 1.01 10.08 1 x Razuitor Pereti 6812 24.37 24.37 1 x Mistrie INOX M Cauciuc 10.92 10.92 1 x Placa NIDA GKB 9.5 1.2X 19.33 19.33 2 x Profil UW 30S 4ML/BUC 6.30 12.61 1 x Profil CD PT Plafon 4M 10.08 10.08 4 x Tenc MP-75 30KG 21.01 84.03 2 x Tencuiala MECAN. B202 17.23 34.45 3 x Profil de colt 3M 4.62 13.87 2 x Glet Ceresit CT 126 24.37 48.74 1 x Adeziv placi ceramice 15.13 15.13 5 x Abraziv suport total 2.10 10.50 2 x Glaf exterior 608-200 27.73 55.46 1 x Amorsa sentosa 10L 20.59 20.59 1 x Banda Adeziva 4520 9.24 9.24 1 x Manusi Maxi Grip 10.92 10.92 1 x Profil de colt 3M 4.62 4.62 1 x Cilindru 30x35MM-30x40MM 29.41 29.41 1 x Tenc MP-75 30 KG 21.01